

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. K.C.Garg Adv.
Sh. N.K.Goyal Adv, counsel for accused.

No CW is present. On request, case is adjourned to
05.12.2017 for evidence of complainant.

Ld. Counsel for accused moved an application to dispense
with the personal appearance of accused. In view of the averments of the
application, the same is allowed. Personal appearance of accused stands
dispensed with for today only.

(Amrinder Pal Singh)
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Mansa(PB0217)

Date of Order: 27.10.2017

Ramandeep

Next Date:05.12.2017

Purpose: