

CNR No.PBK03-000711-2019

131-Surjit Singh Vs. Amarjit Singh.

Present: Complainant with counsel, Ms.PK Kahlon, Advocate.

Complaint presented today. It be checked registered. On the request of ld. Counsel for the complainant, the case is adjourned to 01.03.2019 for entire preliminary evidence of the complainant.

Dated:-13.02.2019

(Tarwinder Singh)

(Jasbir Kaur)
ACJM/Kapurthala
(UID-PB0214)