

CNR No:PBSAA10014622024 CASE No:NACT-131-2024

BHUSHAN GOYAL Vs RANJIT SINGH

Present: Proxy counsel for the complainant.

Case received by transfer. It be registered.

Bar Association Kharar is observing 'No Work' today and a separate resolution has been sent in this regard.

Let fresh pre cognizance notice against respondent/accused be issued for 06.06.2025.

Date of Order: 15.05.2025

*Anil stenographer**

(Prabhjot Kaur Viridi)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class,
Kharar
UID No . PB00814